
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 April 2023

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TICK IT OFF Last start winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 549711 8/62251P 4P 3P 5P 1PB12/09/2020

 2 LET'S GO ACTION Last start winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 540239 8/71951P 5P 2P 3P 6PD22/12/2019

 3 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 554586 6/52553P 2P 1P 5P 2PD31/01/2021

 4 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2Y. Gee 551315 7/62553P 2P 2P 2P 6PD03/11/2020

 5 SOUR STRAPS Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 8/62402P 3P 6P 3P 4PB20/11/2020

 6 RENEGADE PAUL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/03/2023, R2, P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 538828 8/61862P 3P 7P 7P 5PD01/11/2019

 7 RAZZLE ANN Dropping in grade TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2C. Cooney 542532 7/52315P 4P 1P 1P 3PB02/12/2019

 8 MIREPOIX Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1A. Williams 540946 8/52075P 1P 3P 3P 5PD28/12/2019

 9 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score MEA, 25/03/2023, R11 4/1/2B. Smith 544419 8/41958C 3P 8P 1P 1PD25/03/2020

 10 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Quirk 538700 5/41897P 2P 5P 3P 1PD01/11/2019

 11 STAGGER OUT ELLY Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Strutt 545209 5/41807P 1P 4P 6P 1PB26/03/2020
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TICK IT OFF Last start winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 549711 8/62251P 4P 3P 5P 1PB12/09/2020

 2 LET'S GO ACTION Last start winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 540239 8/71951P 5P 2P 3P 6PD22/12/2019

 3 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 554586 6/52553P 2P 1P 5P 2PD31/01/2021

 4 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2Y. Gee 551315 7/62553P 2P 2P 2P 6PD03/11/2020

 5 SOUR STRAPS Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 8/62402P 3P 6P 3P 4PB20/11/2020

 6 RENEGADE PAUL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/03/2023, R2, P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 538828 8/61862P 3P 7P 7P 5PD01/11/2019

 7 RAZZLE ANN Dropping in grade TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2C. Cooney 542532 7/52315P 4P 1P 1P 3PB02/12/2019

 8 MIREPOIX Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1A. Williams 540946 8/52075P 1P 3P 3P 5PD28/12/2019

 9 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score MEA, 25/03/2023, R11 4/1/2B. Smith 544419 8/41958C 3P 8P 1P 1PD25/03/2020

 10 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Quirk 538700 5/41897P 2P 5P 3P 1PD01/11/2019

 11 STAGGER OUT ELLY Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Strutt 545209 5/41807P 1P 4P 6P 1PB26/03/2020

 12 LAMANCHA Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 11/81802P 7P 4P 6P 1PD24/02/2020

 13 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 7/61412P 7P 3P 5P 6PB29/05/2020

 14 FRONT ROW 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41142P 8P 5P 7P 5PB23/04/2019

 15 TOM'S EXPRESS Last start Provincial winner WAG, 17/03/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Smith 530574 8/22321P 3P 4P 6M 1PD17/02/2019

 16 TRUDY'S CHANCE Dropping in grade WAG, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Roy 552143 6/51805P 4P 6P 4P 1PB04/12/2020

 17 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 6/41805P 3P (FEL)P 7P 7PD24/02/2020

 18 NOEL'S DESIRE 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 05/03/2023, R4, P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540761 12/81268P 6P 6P 5P 5PD02/01/2020

 19 DANA ROCKET Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549713 7/32494P 1P 2P 1P 1PB12/09/2020

 20 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Sciberras 537689 5/41984P (FEL)P 3P 4P 1PB16/09/2019

 21 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/21866P 2P 3P 5P 1PB06/05/2019

 22 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/61776P 4P 3P 2P 2PB24/02/2020

 23 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 8/71655P 8P 4P 1P 3PB15/01/2020

 24 WE BLUE IT Weighted points score GOS, 28/03/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Williams 546267 6/41475P 7P 2P 5P 3PB15/02/2020

 25 QUORRA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/31088P 6P 4P 3P 4PB28/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 April 2023

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 BIG TOWN JETT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Quirk 545256 7/51056P 5P 3P 5P 7PD23/04/2020

 27 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R3, P 5/1D. Breust 540965 8/6967P 6P 6P 5P 6PB03/01/2020

 28 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7936P 5P 7P 7P 7PD10/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 April 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SEABORG BALE Last start winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553043 4/32161P 5P 2P 2P 3PD29/12/2020

 2 THAI LEE Last start winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R12, P 5/3C. Buick 552764 3/11721P 5P 5Y 1Y 3PD19/12/2020

 3 DANA PAULINE Last start winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 560970 1/01421P 2P 3P 4P 2PB06/07/2021

 4 DANA TINY Last start winner TEM, 20/03/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Reid 551666 3/21351P 5P 4P 4P 6PB20/11/2020

 5 LET'S GO SHAN Last start winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561828 1/01141P 2P 6P 3P 7PB09/06/2021

 6 LITTLE CUTIE PIE Last start winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R1, P 5/4A. Cameron 544074 1/0741P 6P 5P 8P 6PB01/01/2020

 7 NO INVITE Last start placegetter TEM, 12/03/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Ellis 556854 4/32522P 3P 2P 3P 1PD26/03/2021

 8 DANA RIPPER Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561601 4/32343P 3P 2P 3P 1PD16/07/2021

 9 LET'S GO DEAN Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561830 2/12072P 1P 2P 6P 1PD09/06/2021

 10 DANA VIOLET Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561605 2/11952P 2P 8P 3P 2PB16/07/2021

 11 SLATER STORM Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Lord 544168 2/11892P 2P 4P 7P 1PD11/11/2019

 12 REEFTON VIVI 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R6, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/11773P 6P 3P 4P 2PB12/12/2019

 13 COBBER'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Roy 552139 2/11653P 3P 4P 3P 5PD04/12/2020

 14 KIANDO INITIAL Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Bradley 560603 1/01353P 7P 5P 2P 6PB27/02/2021

 15 ALLIGATOR BLACK Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Lord 558599 1/01142P 5P 7P 6P 4PD23/12/2020

 16 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/01113P 4P 8P 4P 5PB22/02/2020

 17 ONLY OLLIE Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/01787P 2P 2P 3P 3YD14/10/2020

 18 DANA DASHA Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561600 4/31715P 1P 5P 6P 1PB13/07/2021

 19 BOOBOOK Weighted points score TEM, 12/03/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Buick 558027 4/31714P 1P 6P 1P 7PB05/01/2021

 20 POOKY HOLLER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 1/01515P 2P 4P 1P 3PB19/02/2021

 21 MUDLARK CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Quirk 538698 4/31504P 3P 6P 1P 7PD01/11/2019

 22 MINT FREEZE Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Sheather 553326 2/1150(FEL)P 4P 8P 3P 1PD01/01/2021

 23 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Reid 550289 2/11416P 5P 3P 2P 5PD02/10/2020

 24 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Finn 555074 4/11416P 1P 3P 7P 7PB25/01/2021

 25 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/21355P 7P 3P 3P 4PB20/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 April 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 YEAH SEND IT Weighted points score SHP, 28/01/2023, R4 5/3G. Lemin 537362 3/11324P 8P 5P 3P 3PD15/05/2019

 27 QUEST FOR STARS Weighted points score TEM, 12/03/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Breust 557443 1/01276P 1P 4P 2P 3PB21/01/2021

 28 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R11, M 5/1C. Cooney 529843 4/31274M 7P 1P 7P 6PD28/01/2019

 29 SHADY LUNA Weighted points score WAG, 24/02/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Newcombe 546789 1/0123(BDN)P 8P 5P 1P 3PB29/03/2020

 30 UNWANTED Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/01177P 4P 3P 4P 4PB27/09/2019

 31 GOT A DEAL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Lord 543502 1/01065P 1P 5P 7P 2PB18/03/2020

 32 GOOD PUB FEED Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Sims 565386 1/01057P 1PD20/08/2021

 33 FURIOUS FRANK Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Breust 546428 1/01058P (FEL)P 5P 3P 5PD01/06/2020

 34 BECKER'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 552141 1/01017P 8P (FEL)P 1P 3PD04/12/2020

 35 FLEX UP Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/098(FEL)P 7P 7P 1P 2PB20/04/2021

 36 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R6, P 5/1K. Gray 539089 4/3937P 4P 4P 4P 6PD11/11/2019

 37 LOVES FOR LOSERS Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0936P 6P 8P 5P 1PB15/01/2020

 38 SASSY LEYLAH Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Reid 553669 4/3937P 5P 6P 4P 5PB02/01/2021

 39 TAMMY TURBO Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/0878P 8P 7P 4P 1PB13/11/2020

 40 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561827 1/0797P 6P 1P 7P 7PB09/06/2021

 41 CRUISING CHRISTA 3 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Strutt 545207 2/0638P 7P 5P (FEL)P 8CB26/03/2020

 42 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0608P 8P 8P 7P 4PB04/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 April 2023
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 1 SAFARI STICKER Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Buick 554902 0/01342PD01/01/2021

 2 FIRST UP Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R1, P M/1P. Sims 555618 0/01102P 4P 2P 4PD16/12/2020

 3 JUST ABOUT TO Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R3, P M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/0983P 2P 5P 5P 4PD16/07/2021

 4 CHASIN' FREDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/0783P 4P 4P 5P 6PD21/03/2021

 5 BARNEY BANANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 07/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smith 560502 0/0838P 2PD28/03/2021

 6 DOUBLE DIPPIN' Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 561599 0/0666P 7P 3P 7P 5PB13/07/2021

 7 STEEL BOOTS First start M/1P. Sims 561489 0/00B23/04/2021

 8 GOT A COPY First start M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/00B22/04/2021

 9 STRIVE POLDA Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 28/03/2023, R2, P M/1H. Lin 557976 0/0468P 6P 6Y 7P 5PB18/04/2021

 10 GO GO GIBLET Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 28/03/2023, R3, P M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0584PD26/03/2021

 11 JOE DIRT Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smith 554173 0/0505PD28/01/2021

 12 FOXY LADY ZEAL Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 558825 0/0505PB22/02/2021

 13 NED THE KNIGHT Unplaced after 1 start GEL, 05/02/2023, R1 M/1C. Newcombe 559060 0/0426PD13/05/2021

 14 SPELLCASTER Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 563884 0/0337PB03/06/2021

 15 LET'S GO MARTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mitchell 561825 0/0905P 6P 7P 2P 3PD09/06/2021

 16 RUSHWORTH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R3, P M/1B. Lord 558602 0/0825P 6P 4P 4P 2PD23/12/2020

 17 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/0587P 5P 4P 5P 5PB15/02/2020

 18 CHASING ANDY Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/0545P 8P 4P 4P 7PD21/03/2021

 19 ASTON CONTROL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558661 0/0514P 7P 5PD20/02/2021

 20 NO TALL TALE Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R1, P M/1C. Buick 550847 0/0485P 5P 8P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 21 PAINTED IN SOOT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Quirk 560185 0/0444P 8PB18/06/2021

 22 ASTON SHANDY Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558664 0/0366P 8P 7PB20/02/2021
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 1 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 12/03/2023, R8, P 1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 16/153152P 2P 2P 3P 4PB02/01/2020

 2 BOB BARKER Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R6, P 1/2R. Mcdonald 551663 16/152943P 1P 1P 4P 6PD20/11/2020

 3 RALPH Last start placegetter WAG, 17/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 21/72612P 7P 3P 4P 2PD29/08/2019

 4 KINIMAKATKA Last start Provincial winner BEN, 08/03/2023, R8 3/1/2G. Lemin 545164 8/51621P 6P 6P 1P 7PB11/02/2020

 5 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Anesbury 540442 12/92255P 8P 7P 1P 3PD04/12/2019

 6 LOXTON BALE Weighted points score BAL, 08/03/2023, R8 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 12/11403P 5P 6C 7P 6PB24/12/2019

 7 TICK IT OFF Last start winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 549711 8/62251P 4P 3P 5P 1PB12/09/2020

 8 LET'S GO ACTION Last start winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 540239 8/71951P 5P 2P 3P 6PD22/12/2019

 9 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 554586 6/52553P 2P 1P 5P 2PD31/01/2021

 10 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2Y. Gee 551315 7/62553P 2P 2P 2P 6PD03/11/2020

 11 SOUR STRAPS Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 8/62402P 3P 6P 3P 4PB20/11/2020

 12 RENEGADE PAUL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/03/2023, R2, P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 538828 8/61862P 3P 7P 7P 5PD01/11/2019

 13 RAZZLE ANN Dropping in grade TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2C. Cooney 542532 7/52315P 4P 1P 1P 3PB02/12/2019

 14 MIREPOIX Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1A. Williams 540946 8/52075P 1P 3P 3P 5PD28/12/2019

 15 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score MEA, 25/03/2023, R11 4/1/2B. Smith 544419 8/41958C 3P 8P 1P 1PD25/03/2020

 16 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Quirk 538700 5/41897P 2P 5P 3P 1PD01/11/2019

 17 STAGGER OUT ELLY Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1P. Strutt 545209 5/41807P 1P 4P 6P 1PB26/03/2020
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 1 FRYPAN LOMAR Last start winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 561245 1/01161P 7P 2PD01/04/2021

 2 COCKTAIL Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Mcclelland 543503 6/11982P 5P 3P 3P 3PD18/03/2020

 3 IMPRESS ROLLS Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Sims 558809 2/11862P 1P 4P 3P 6PD23/02/2021

 4 HESTON'S MATE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 6/01772P 5P 1P 7P 8PB23/04/2020

 5 GOT A REPAIR Last start placegetter TEM, 28/03/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 8/41743P 5P 5P 2P 5PD13/01/2019

 6 JAZZY PACK Last start placegetter DAP, 02/03/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Quirk 548504 5/31683P 6P 7P 2P 3PB10/07/2020

 7 ASTON WHISKY Last start Provincial winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Talbot 547283 7/32251P 5P 2P 1P 4PD13/04/2020

 8 KLOUS 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 03/03/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Breust 544884 6/41294P 5P 3P 7P 7PD04/02/2020

 9 ROYAL NANGAR Weighted points score WPK, 29/03/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Smith 561636 3/22427P 1C 3P 2P 3PD14/07/2021

 10 TIGGERLONG MATE Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Finn 555078 3/12074P 3P 2P 3P 2PD25/01/2021

 11 RENEGADE PAUL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/03/2023, R2, P 5/3C. Newcombe 538828 8/11862P 3P 7P 7P 5PD01/11/2019

 12 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/21866P 2P 3P 5P 1PB06/05/2019

 13 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 6/11805P 3P (FEL)P 7P 7PD24/02/2020

 14 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/21773P 6P 3P 4P 2PB12/12/2019

 15 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 8/01776P 4P 3P 2P 2PB24/02/2020

 16 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Fothergill 555674 6/01774P 1P 5P 8P 3PB14/12/2020

 17 SONGBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Mills 539648 8/01744P 3P 6P 1P 6PB03/12/2019

 18 ASTON PIVOT Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Talbot 546066 5/31532P 6P 3P 5P 5PD02/03/2020

 19 POOKY HOLLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 1/01515P 2P 4P 1P 3PB19/02/2021

 20 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Talbot 557223 3/01477P 3P 4P 1P 7PB02/04/2021

 21 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Talbot 550276 4/01234P 5P 7P 2P 4PB28/09/2020

 22 FRONT ROW 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Reid 533466 5/01142P 8P 5P 7P 5PB23/04/2019

 23 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/01113P 4P 8P 4P 5PB22/02/2020

 24 BIG TOWN JETT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Quirk 545256 7/11056P 5P 3P 5P 7PD23/04/2020

 25 CAWBOURNE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Talbot 547948 3/1934P 5P 4P 8P 8PD12/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 April 2023

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 MORAINE LUCY Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Cameron 537067 1/0916P 5P 1P 7P 4PB19/05/2019

 27 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Strutt 545207 2/1638P 7P 5P (FEL)P 8CB26/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 April 2023

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CAWBOURNE SILVER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/03/2023, R1, P

WAG, 10/03/2023, R3, P

M/1B. Talbot 557220 0/01063P 2P 6PD05/04/2021

 2 ELARBEE BRUCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 11/03/2023, R2 M/1C. Newcombe 561913 0/01342PD07/06/2021

 3 OUTLAW MCGRAW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/03/2023, R4, P M/1R. Smith 561635 0/01173PD14/07/2021

 4 SILENT FAITH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560783 0/0962P 5PB01/04/2021

 5 CAWBOURNE GORDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 03/03/2023, R4, P M/1B. Talbot 557230 0/0884P 8P 3P 8P 4PD02/04/2021

 6 LET'S GO MERV Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mitchell 561829 0/082(FEL)P 3P 4P 5PD09/06/2021

 7 CAKE First start M/1J. Strutt 561770 0/00B26/03/2021

 8 LET'S GO MARTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Mitchell 561825 0/0905P 6P 7P 2P 3PD09/06/2021

 9 RUSHWORTH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R3, P M/1B. Lord 558602 0/0825P 6P 4P 4P 2PD23/12/2020

 10 ASTON CONTROL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558661 0/0514P 7P 5PD20/02/2021

 11 PAINTED IN SOOT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Quirk 560185 0/0444P 8PB18/06/2021

 12 SHOT OF FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560778 0/0395P 8PB01/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 April 2023

P NG1-4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 QUICK LOMAR Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R7, P 1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 16/112833P 1P 8P 1P 4CD05/03/2020

 2 JALEESA BALE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R4, P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 542859 11/82191P 2P 1P 5P 6PB17/02/2020

 3 LA LA NEBRASKA Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R3, P 1/2G. Lemin 529375 13/71503P 4P 3P 4P 5PD01/10/2018

 4 RED HOT FRANKIE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 25/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1R. Smith 550335 11/83391P 2C 1C 6P 1PB02/10/2020

 5 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1N. Mcmenamin 535736 8/61596P 8M 5C 1P 5PD03/03/2019

 6 NOEL'S DESIRE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 12/31268P 6P 6P 5P 5PD02/01/2020

 7 TIGGERLONG CAR Last start winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Finn 543526 7/41951P 5P 3P 4P 3PB24/02/2020

 8 DANA DENNIS Last start Provincial winner TEM, 28/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 10/22101P 1P 7P 7P 4PD20/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 April 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MUDLARK CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Quirk 538698 4/31504P 3P 6P 1P 7PD01/11/2019

 2 GOT A DEAL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Lord 543502 1/01065P 1P 5P 7P 2PB18/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 04 April 2023

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CHARCOAL CHEETAH Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01594P 2P 5P 1P 5CB06/02/2021

 2 KLOUS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Breust 544884 6/01294P 5P 3P 7P 7PD04/02/2020

 3 CAWBOURNE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Talbot 547948 3/0934P 5P 4P 8P 8PD12/07/2020

 4 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Strutt 545207 2/0638P 7P 5P (FEL)P 8CB26/03/2020
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